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Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: D SHADDAD 92.7
Colour: grey
Owner: SAEED
OBAID MOHAMMED
ABDULLA ALRASHDI

2nd Name: D BASS 91.8
Colour: grey
Owner: AHMED
SAEED SAEED
AHMED ALMUHAIRI

3rd Name: D SHERYAS 91.8
Colour: grey
Owner: The Lord
Arabian Horse Stud

4th Name: SG MEHWAR 91.7
Colour: bay
Owner: AL YACOUB
STUD




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: ASEL AL
HAWAJER
Colour: grey
Owner: JUMA
KHAMIS HELAL
JUMA ALKAABI

Name: GHAZI AL
NASSER

Colour: grey
Owner: Prisco
Donato

Name: D SAMED
Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMED
HUSSAIN EISA
YOUSIF ALDARMAKI

Name: BADI ATHBAH
Colour: bay

Owner: AL JAZEEL
STUD

Name: E.S. EMTIYAZ
Colour: bay

Owner: SULTAN
ABDULLA HASSAN
EISA ALRAEESI
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10th
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Name: A T WAFI
Colour: grey
Owner: AL TAYAR
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: EDWAN AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: grey
Owner: MOHTHAB
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: QS MARZIO
Colour: bay

Owner: AL GHAZAL
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: SHAHWAN AL
HAWAJER

Colour: bay

Owner: Ghanem
Mohamed Obaid
Alhajri

Name: NASEEB AL
JABRIYAH

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMED
HAMAD

90.5

90.4

90.3

90.1

90.1

TYPE 18.5

LEGS 15.5

[ -
o
MOVE 19

18.5
18.5
15
18.5

18.5
18
15.5
19

19
18.5
15.5

19

19
18
15.5
19

19
18
15.5
19

18.5
18
14.5
19



15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

Name: MOGEB
ATHBAH

Colour: grey

Owner: MOHAMED
AHMED
ABDULLATIF AHMED
AL ALI

Name: SK BANDAR
Colour: grey
Owner: SAEED
SALEM SAEED
AKLOH ALZAABI

Name: BURKAN
ALSEIAR

Colour: grey
Owner: KHALED
ABDULRAHMAN
ABDULLA HASAN
ALSEIARI

Name: AA NADER
Colour: black
Owner: MOHAMED
HAMAD

Name: KA BADI
Colour: grey

Owner: NASSER
AHMED MOHAMMED
HASAN ALKARBI
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0 Name: Qotob Al No detailed scorecard available
Shaqgab
Colour: grey
Owner: AL
NAWADER
ARABIANS

0 Name: HATEM No detailed scorecard available
ATHBAH
Colour: bay
Owner: HRHP
ABDULAZIZ BIN
AHMED BIN
ABDULAZIZ AL
SAUD / ATHBAH
STUD

Judges

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH

E.G. i1 Eric Gear, FR

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

J.P. == Joseph Polo, US

Z.G. = )oao Oscar Rodriguez "Zico" Guardia, BR
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